REMINDERS

DATE EVENT TIME
Tuesday, April 27 Regular Meeting 6:00 PM
Thursday, April 29 Work Session 6:00 PM

RFP-For the sale of the

former Sitka Community

Hospital

Tuesday, May 11 Regular Meeting 6:00 PM
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2020 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun  Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2022
April 2021
Sunday |  Monday | Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday |  Friday |  Saturday
28 | Mar 29 130 31 | Apr_ 2 3
12:00pm Health 6:00pm Special
Needs and Human Budget Meeting:
Services All Funds
Commission -
Liaison Duncan
6:00pm Town Hall
Meeting at HCH:
Sale of former
Sitka Community
Hospital
bldg/property
e 5 6 7 8 9 10
7:.00pm Climate 6:00pm Library 12:00pm LEPC -
Action Task Force |Commission - Liaison Nelson
Liaison Nelson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Himschoot
7:00pm Planning
Liaison
Christianson
11 112 13 14 15 16 (17
12:00pm Parks &  |5:00pm Tree & 6:00pm Govt to
Recreation - Landscape - Govt Dinner -
Liaison Mosher Liaison Himschoot [VWestmark
5:.00pm Tentative - [6:00pm Historic Banquet Room
Assembly/Planning|Preservation -
Commission Joint [Liaison Duncan
Work Session: 6:00pm Port &
Tourism Master Harbors
Plan Commission -
6:00pm Regular Liaison Knox
Assembly Mtg 6:00pm School
Board Budget -
Liaison Himschoot
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
6:00pm Special 12:00pm Health
Meeting: Needs & Human
Evaluations of Services - Liaison
Municipal Attorney |Duncan
and Municipal 6:00pm School
Administrator Board Budget -
7:00pm Climate Liaison Himschoot
Action Task Force |7:00pm Planning
Commission -
Liaison
Christianson
25 26 |27 28 29 30 1 May
6:00pm Regular  |5:30pm Police and |2:00pm - 4:00pm
Assembly Mtg Fire - Liaison Investment
Nelson Committee
Meeting-Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm Work
Session: RFP for
the sale of the
former SCH site
Display: ]Month 1] ]Bilock E] Navigation Bar: Absolute Relative Both Neither
Calendar: Add/Edit Options Settings Time zone: America/Anchorage
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Feb
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Apr  May

Jdun  Jul
May 2021

Aug  Sep
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2022

25

Sunday
Apr

26

Monday

| Tuesday
[27

| Wednesday |
|

28

Thursday
29

__Friday
30

U

Saturday

May

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

5:30pm Police and
Fire - Liaison

Nelson

2:00pm - 4:00pm
Investment
Committee
Meeting-Liaison
Christianson
6:00pm Work
Session: RFP for
the sale of the
former SCH site

|4

5

6

7:00pm Climate

6:00pm Library

Action Task Force

Commission -

Liaison Nelson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Himschoot
7:00pm Planning
Commission -
Liaison
Christianson

(10

(11

12

13

14

(15

12:00pm Parks &
Recreation -
Liaison Mosher

5:00pm Tree &

Landscape -
Liaison Himschoot

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

6:00pm Historic
Preservation -
Liaison Duncan
6:00pm Port &
Harbors
Commission -
Liaison Knox

12:00pm Health
Needs & Human

Duncan
12:00pm LEPC -
Liaison Nelson

16

17

18

[19

20

21

22

7:00pm Climate
Action Task Force

12:00pm Health
Needs & Human

Services - Liaison
Duncan

7:00pm Planning
Commission -
Liaison
Christianson

23

(24

25

26

[27

|28

29

6:00pm Regular
Assembly Mtg

5:30pm Police and
Fire - Liaison

Nelson

30

|31

1 Jun

2

7:00pm Climate
Action Task Force

6:00pm Libra
Commission -

Liaison Nelson
6:00pm School
Board - Liaison
Himschoot
7:00pm Planning
Commission -
Liaison

Christianson

Display: [Month v/ [Block

Calendar: Add/Edit Options Settings

E] Navigation Bar: Absolute Relative Both Neither

Time zone: America/Anchorage
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