REMINDERS

DATE	EVENT	<u>TIME</u>	
Tuesday, April 27	Regular Meeting	6:00 PM	
Thursday, April 29	Work Session RFP-For the sale of the former Sitka Community Hospital	6:00 PM	
Tuesday, May 11	Regular Meeting	6:00 PM	



Assembly Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8 Mar	29		31	1 Apr	2	3
		12:00pm Health Needs and Human Services Commission - Liaison Duncan 6:00pm Town Hall Meeting at HCH: Sale of former Sitka Community Hospital bldg/property		6:00pm Special Budget Meeting: All Funds		
	5	6	7	8	9	10
		7:00pm <u>Climate</u> <u>Action Task Force</u>	6:00pm Library Commission - Liaison Nelson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Himschoot 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Christianson	12:00pm <u>LEPC -</u> <u>Liaison Nelson</u>		
1	12	13	14	15	16	17
		12:00pm Parks & Recreation - Liaison Mosher 5:00pm Tentative - Assembly/Planning Commission Joint Work Session: Tourism Master Plan 6:00pm Regular Assembly Mtg	5:00pm Tree & Landscape - Liaison Himschoot 6:00pm Historic Preservation - Liaison Duncan 6:00pm Port & Harbors Commission - Liaison Knox 6:00pm School Board Budget - Liaison Himschoot	Banquet Room		
8	19	20	21	22	23	24
		6:00pm Special Meeting: Evaluations of Municipal Attorney and Municipal Administrator 7:00pm Climate Action Task Force	12:00pm Health Needs & Human Services - Liaison Duncan 6:00pm School Board Budget - Liaison Himschoot 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Christianson			
5	26	27	28	29	30	1 May
		6:00pm Regular Assembly Mtg	5:30pm Police and Fire - Liaison Nelson	2:00pm - 4:00pm Investment Committee Meeting-Liaison Christianson 6:00pm Work Session: RFP for the sale of the former SCH site		

Display: Month V Block V Navigation Bar: Absolute Relative Both Neither

Calendar: Add/Edit Options Settings

Time zone: America/Anchorage

Assembly Calendar

2	<u>9020</u> Jan	<u>Feb</u> <u>N</u>	<u>Mar</u> <u>Apr</u> <u>May</u>	Jun Jul May 2021	Aug Sep	Oct Nov	<u>Dec</u> <u>2022</u>
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	Apr	26	27	28	29	30	1 May
			6:00pm <u>Regular</u> <u>Assembly Mtg</u>	5:30pm <u>Police and</u> <u>Fire - Liaison</u> <u>Nelson</u>	2:00pm - 4:00pm Investment Committee Meeting-Liaison Christianson 6:00pm Work Session: RFP for the sale of the former SCH site		
2	PL	3	4	5	6	7	8
			7:00pm <u>Climate</u> <u>Action Task Force</u>	Liaison Nelson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Himschoot 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Christianson			
9		10	11	12	13	14	15
			12:00pm Parks & Recreation - Liaison Mosher 6:00pm Regular Assembly Mtg	5:00pm Tree & Landscape - Liaison Himschoot 6:00pm Historic Preservation - Liaison Duncan 6:00pm Port & Harbors Commission - Liaison Knox	<u>Duncan</u> 12:00pm <u>LEPC -</u> <u>Liaison Nelson</u>		
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
			7:00pm <u>Climate</u> <u>Action Task Force</u>	12:00pm Health Needs & Human Services - Liaison Duncan 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Christianson			
23	23 24 25	25	26	27	28	29	
			6:00pm <u>Regular</u> <u>Assembly Mtg</u>	5:30pm <u>Police and</u> <u>Fire - Liaison</u> <u>Nelson</u>			
30 31	31	1 Jun	2	3	4	5	
			7:00pm <u>Climate</u> <u>Action Task Force</u>	6:00pm Library Commission - Liaison Nelson 6:00pm School Board - Liaison Himschoot 7:00pm Planning Commission - Liaison Christianson			

Display: Month V Block V Navigation Bar: Absolute Relative Both Neither

Calendar: Add/Edit Options Settings

Time zone: America/Anchorage